Position

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Park Maint Worker

Other Positions Held City

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department Total Wages

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

50 Public Works /50-
5238 Parks & Comm
Services

$82,696

$76,640

$73,687

$52,271

$51,038

$50,282

$48,127

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,930

$29,194

$15,606

$35.716

$15,141

$32,362

$15,327



