Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$82,696	\$35,930
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$76,640	\$29,194
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$73,687	\$15,606
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$52,271	\$35,716
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$51,038	\$15,141
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$50,282	\$32,362
Park Maint Worker		Salinas	50 Public Works /50- 5238 Parks & Comm Services	\$48,127	\$15,327